Co: Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations GUBJECT: <u>Snoline Express</u> , Inc. (Name of corpor Dear Sir or Madam:	ration - must include suffix)
(Name of corpor	ation - must include suffix)
,	ration - must include suffix)
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted o transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", I to register the above referenced foreign corporation
-	-02/01/00-01032
Eva Louise Diebel (Nam	<u>****</u> *70.00 *** ne of Person)
Snowline Express, Inc.	
(Firm	n/Company)
1130 Orchard Loop Road, P	. 0. Box 388
(4	Address)
Troy, Idaho 83871	
(City	y/State/Zip)
Should you need to call someone concerning this n	natter, please call:
Eva Louise Diebel at (
	rea Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	unh
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS: $\Re/_3$
	Qualification/Tax Lien Section
Qualification/Tax Lien Section	Division of Companyions
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327
Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St.	
Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	P.O. Box 6327

AHERIN & RICE

Spoline Evorees

Trac

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Idaho 3.	
State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applic	
March 27, 1990 5. Perpetual (Date of incorporation) 5. (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or	
(Date of incorporation) 5. (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or	"perpetual")
Upon authorization	
(Date first transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, 1	F.S.)
P. O. Box 388	
Troy, Id 83871	
(Current mailing address)	ALE 00
All general lawful purposes including trucking and hauling	EB EF A
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florid	·
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT	acceptable) 😤
Nome: JAMES RANDALL MARTIN	LOF
	TE II
fice Address: <u>1758 NW 82 AVE</u>	
MIAMI, FL, Florida, 33196	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Address:	Eva Louise Diebel 1130 Orchard Loop Road					<u></u>
	Troy, Idaho 83871					
_	110y, Idano 05071				· · · ·	÷
Vice Chairr	nan:				19 X	······································
Address: _	·				×	·
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>
·	E. Boyd Diebel	2 4 10				
- 1	,			• ••	n strand to	1824 - L
	1130 Orchard Loop Road		3. w			
·' [Froy, Id 83871	n an			e je na vrži e	-
Director:						
Address:						
Addiess.			~			· -
B OFFI	CERS (Street address only - P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)		· :		
						-
	Eva Louise Diebel			TAL	00	
Address:	1130 Orchard Loop Road	ter en	· · · · · · · · ·			
	Troy, Id 83871	<u> </u>		- IN SAL		
Vice Presi	dent: <u>E. Boyd Diebel</u>		-		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Address:	1130 Orchard Loop Road					<u> </u>
Address.	Troy, Id 83871			ATE_	ې 	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		المسلم	,	· ·- , ·
Secretary						
Address:	1130 Orchard Loop Road					<u>.</u>
	Troy, Id 83871					
Treasurer	:					
a cudurer						-
				•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:		· · ·				

.

\$



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

OF .

SNOLINE EXPRESS, INC.

I, PETE T. CENARRUSA, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that I am the custodian of the corporation records of this State.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the records of this office show that the above named corporation was incorporated under the laws of Idaho and was issued a certificate of incorporation in Idaho on March 27, 1990 under the file number S 91874.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the corporation is in goodstanding on the records of this office.

Dated: November 5, 1999



Pet TI Commun

FEB

<u>بالا</u> 19 Ш

SECRETARY OF STATE

Jonya Herola